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NATIONAL ASSOOATED PETROLEUM CO. 

0 jjlc fl Att1mot11.1uJ,un 

Joe E. McGarrah 

Forrest H. Lindsay 

TYPE: Wildcat 

STATUS : D & A May 22, 1961 

ELEVATIONS: Gr . 1438, D. F. 1440, K. B. 1442 

DATES: M. I .R. T. May 18, 1961. 

Date 

Subject 

PIPE: Set 157 ' of 8 5/811 with 115 saxs common cement . 

SPECIAL TESTS: Schlumberger Well Log. 

TOPS 

Howard 
Brown Lime 
L.-K. C. 
Mississippi 
Total Depth 

SAMPLES 

1110 
1662 
1685 
2192 
2217 

May 23 , 1961 

#1 Herpich 
NE ;:M SE 
Sec . 2, 16S- 5E 
Morris Co. , Kansas 

SCHLUMBERGER 

1110 
1663 
1683 
2193 
2217 

Respectfully submitted , 

JEM/ dp 
r £_ 7llqA~ 

e3e E. 1-'lcGarrah 


