

NATIONAL ASSOCIATED PETROLEUM CO.

Office Memorandum

File

From Joe E. McGarrah

Date May 23, 1961

To Forrest H. Lindsay

Subject #1 Herpich

NE SW SE
Sec. 2, 16S-5E
Morris Co., Kansas

TYPE: Wildcat

STATUS: D & A May 22, 1961

ELEVATIONS: Gr. 1438, D. F. 1440, K. B. 1442

DATES: M.I.R.T. May 18, 1961.

PIPE: Set 157' of 8 5/8" with 115 sacks common cement.

SPECIAL TESTS: Schlumberger Well Log.

TOPS	SAMPLES	SCHLUMBERGER
Howard	1110	1110
Brown Lime	1662	1663
L.-K.C.	1685	1683
Mississippi	2192	2193
Total Depth	2217	2217

Respectfully submitted,

Joe E. McGarrah
Joe E. McGarrah

JEM/dp